
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

41x 

06 

09 

8 

41 

15 

26 

25 

27 

40 

00 

61 

138 

08 

33 

58 

03 

32 

88 

74 

4 

150 

53 

90 

Name 

Michael Pettiford 

James Leithauser 

Jason Ott 

Robert Schader 

Micheal Pettiford 

Derek Kulach 

Dan Spirek 

Brian Laughlin 

Max Nufer 

Jeff Jensen 

Stan Czacki 

Scott Bettinger 

James Place 

Dave Ogburn III 

Cedric Donohoo 

Jim Stinehelfer 

Bill Hingston 

Neal Frank 

Paul Jensen 

Paul Pineider 

Jonathan Goodale 

Jonathan Spiegel 

Guy Ruse 

Larry Svaton 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STL 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

Overall BestTm 

1:39.948 

1:40.117 

1:40.173 

1:41.041 

1:41.600 

1:42.697 

1:44.149 

1:46.185 

1:46.497 

1:47.949 

1:48.829 

1:51.042 

1:52.384 

1:52.714 

1:52.792 

1:59.668 

1:42.133 

1:44.299 

1:44.967 

1:48.057 

1:50.495 

1:50.946 

1:55.112 

1:57.414 

In Session 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sat Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sun Qual

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sat Race

Grp 2 - Sat Race

2nd Overall Time 

1:40.508 

1:40.314 

1:40.249 

1:41.278 

1:42.695 

1:43.481 

1:44.511 

1:47.294 

1:46.732 

1:48.988 

1:49.017 

1:51.651 

1:52.645 

1:52.737 

1:53.354 

1:59.796 

1:43.110 

1:45.086 

1:45.022 

1:48.176 

1:51.019 

1:51.446 

1:56.249 

1:58.077 

2nd Session 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual  

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual  

Grp 2 - Sat Qual  

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual  

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual  

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sun Qual 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Grp 2 - Sat Qual  

Grp 2 - Sat Race 

Hometown 

Louisville CO 

Westminster CO 

Littleton CO 

Lafayette CO 

Louisville CO 

Albuquerque NM 

Parker CO 

Tulsa OK 

Glencoe MO 

Monument CO 

Truth or Consequences NM

Haysville KS 

San Antonio TX 

San Angelo TX 

Arvada CO 

Copper Mountain CO 

Aurora CO 

Santa Fe NM 

Colorado Springs CO 

Grapevine TX 

Conifer CO 

Aurora CO 

Boulder CO 

Alvin TX 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

NEOK 

STL 

CDR 

PnAm 

WICH 

Tex 

WTex 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

RioG 

CDR 

Tex 

Colo 

BiHi 

Colo 

Hous 

Printed: 5/29/2016 9:46:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank 

Chief Steward: Gloria Larson/Ken Patterson 

Chairmain of SOM: Bob Eddy 

Sanction # 16-M-4055-S, 16-RQ-4556-S, 16-PDX-4557-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  rocky mountain division scca 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

Grp 2 - Majors 

Grp 2 - Sun Grid 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


